
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
37
80
48
5

21
97
91
35
66
99
70
8

02
9

28
03
11
98
05
42

Name
Marc BEGIN
Donald THEETGE
Andre BEAUDOIN
Andre COURSOL
Jean-Francois DERY
Jacques POULIN
Patrick LAPERLE
Karl ALLARD
Simon ROUSSIN
Stephane DESCOSTE
Sylvain  METIVIER
Marc-Andre CLICHE
Stephan LEGAULT
Yvon BEDARD
Dany OUELLET
Martin LACOMBE
Claude LECLERC
Brian CUSTEAU
Eric LEHOUX
Eric ST-GELAIS

Model/Engine
MONTE CARLO
MONTE CARLO
MONTE CARLO
MONTE CARLO
PONTIAC GRAN
MONTE CARLO
MONTE-CARLO
DODGE CHARGE
MONTE CARLO
FORD
MONTE-CARLO
PONTIAC GRAN
FORD FUSION
MONTE CARLO
DODGE CHARGE
GRAND PRIX
MONTE CARLO
MONTE CARLO
MONTE CARLO
DODGE CHARGE

Hometown
ST-PHILIBERT
QUEBEC
ST-AUGUSTIN
ST-JEROME
VAL-BELAIR
EAST BROUGHTON
ST-DENIS-SUR-RIC
ST-FELICIEN
QUEBEC
OKA
MONTREAL
VALLEE JONCTION
LERY
ST-NICOLAS
LA POCATIERE
TERREBONNE
LANORAIE
THETFORD-MINES
STE-MARIE-DE-BEA
LEVIS

Best Tm
13.103
13.104
13.169
13.218
13.219
13.258
13.259
13.280
13.285
13.405
13.413
13.424
13.439
13.443
13.481
13.515
13.520
13.593
13.686

-.---

Diff
-

+0.001
+0.066
+0.115
+0.116
+0.155
+0.156
+0.177
+0.182
+0.302
+0.310
+0.321
+0.336
+0.340
+0.378
+0.412
+0.417
+0.490
+0.583

-

Best Spd
109.898
109.890
109.348
108.942
108.934
108.614
108.605
108.434
108.393
107.423
107.359
107.271
107.151
107.119
106.817
106.548
106.509
105.937
105.217

-

In Lap
40
21
29
47
53
62
23
24
32
23
36
42
18
32
6

24
38
8
6
0

2nd Best
13.108
13.115
13.193
13.219
13.236
13.287
13.290
13.344
13.314
13.476
13.459
13.467
13.444
13.452
13.514
13.551
13.521
13.641
13.723

-.---

Sorted on Best Lap timeProfab 150

LMS

Pratique #1 14:30-15:30

Practice

Autodrome Chaudière 0.400 Km

8/25/2006 02:30 PM

Printed: 8/25/2006 3:31:15 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Donald Forté
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